

---

## Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 64366099

---

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.394,12 RON - 6.394,12 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare Valoare OSB 3 2500X1250X9 25.000 92.4370 LEU  
2310.9250, OSB 3 2500X1250X22 6.000 232.3529 LEU 1394.1174, Mocheta CS ITC Aktua  
albastru 178 28.000 79.8319 LEU2235.2932, Ciment Carpatcement 40kg 7.000 20.1681  
LEU141.1767

---